Please refer to Visa Debit Card
Collection schedule.

Last name starts with:* Pick-up Start Date Pick-up End Date
A-D Monday, March 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025
E-H Monday May 05, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025
[-L Monday, May 26, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025
M-0 Monday, June 16, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025
P-R Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025
S-Z Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025

*Note: For compound or hyphenated last names like “Smith-Morgan”,
follow the pick-up dates based on the first part of your last name,
in this case, “Smith”.
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